
Coffee

drip

espresso
americano*
macchiato
cortado
cappuccino
flat white
latte*
mocha*

3.75

4.00

5.25

5.75

4.50

6.25

5.75

6.25

4.25

5.75

5.25

5.75

3.50

3.75

4.00

4.25

4.75

4.75

5.00

4.75

12oz8oz

4.00

4.50

5.75

6.25

16oz

Not Coffee

Additionals
oat milk
almond/soy milk
misto
extra shot
s/o espresso
iced
vanilla syrup
house made lavender syrup

+1

+.75

+.5

+.5

+.5

+.25

+1

+1

Groceries
tonic water
ginger beer
elderf lower soda
cherry cola
almond milk
case of oat milk

4.50

4.50

5.00

5.00

6.50

36.00

*Can be made iced

Rotating daily selection

05 tea*

london fog
hot chocolate
matcha latte

6.50

6.95

Summer Specials

clockwork orange
Our Agaro Gera Espresso floated on tonic water and orange juice

6/6.5nitro cold brew
Timbertrain’s Signature Smooth Cold Brew on Tap 

strawberry fields
Crafted with fresh strawberry puree, Bonsoy almond milk, and matcha

Earl Grey, Assam, Shincha, Jasmine, Dream 
Chamomile, Rooibos, Hojicha



Food Menu

Pourover

og breakfast sandwich
egg, bacon, siracha mayo, honey, cheddar
on a brioche bun 8.50

floripondio-bolivia
Anaerobic Washed Process - Yellow Caturra
notes of:
Pine nut, Oolong, Milk Chocolate

agaro gera - ethiopia
Washed Process 
notes of:
Mango, Sugarcane, Black Tea

cosmic candy - colombia
Honey Process - Caturra Variety 
notes of:
Blueberry, Pineapple, Fuji Apple, Purple Grape

blueberry & granola yogurt (veg)
creamy greek yogurt, blueberry preserve.
house-made pumpkin seed walnut granola 5.95


